@
& Q
< o
> a
@ a
W
5 -
HRE
L
©o
TYPE 1 ANCHORS (STEEL ) TYPE 1 MODIFIED
BREAKAWAY CABLE TERMINAL ( WHERE SHOWN ON PLANS ) zlg M
G| 5| &
s[5l 2
CABLE ASSEMBLY. w3l g
| &
mm>oxmﬂ " 2" STD. GALV. STEEL PIPE TOENAIL WITH 1 10D GALV. CABLE ASSEMBLY m&nmmm SHOWN. ON PLANS) gl e
mroox‘@ fﬁu END POST ONLY (2.375" oo\ NAIL EACH CORNER. BRACKET = ©
| m \ el | «
T = BLOCK .
_
/.m AL ELEMENT CEOINNING OR NG 2~ BEARING PLATE g»  g» x 5 \m e . [ g
WITH 1 1/8" O HOLE 58 .
PLAN OF RUN (SEE PLANS) GROUND :zml/ —4 L 1/E X /8 CuT Iv 1 N §
m
RECTANGULAR WASHER TO BE USED UNDER— S ) WASHER B PLAN 2 2
HEAD OF BOLT ON END POST ONLY _ " s ls 16l
: 3/4" HOLE THROUGH _ BB
_ 6'—3" TUBE AND POST > SECTION A-A $EEERE
8" x 8" 545 WOODEN POSTS____ | DETAIL A" “ 63 | 8" x 8" 45 WOODEN POST £ 188 E
ooy T STEEL TUBE IF _ TYPE C END PIECE 7 TRIM TO FIT STEEL TUBE a..
QUIRED. | i (GALV. AFTER FABRICATION) IF REQUIRED. 38z
% ] 3 .ELT o ATL GROUND Ezm./ m %m >
! 23/8 " DIAHJlH_ ¢ 1 N——DETAL "A” = " 8" 1 BOTTOM OF M ~— DETAIL "A” o Wm N
— i J &
p Y ] 2 f WOOD POST(S) 1 N =3 : 8
Nz : 5/8" 0 BOLTS (3 : 4 = oo lo
soi. pLare—{_ )™ w P / %) 2 s "N / 4 wu._mm &% O %
- . » DR Y ©
" - 14‘ 3 — .. 5/8" 0 BOLTS (3 i
ETAIL 3/4” 0 HOLE—" iy SOIL PLATE _— STEEL TUBE DETAIL "B |\W,\ / (3 N E mm
SOIL  PLATE STEEL TUBE 3 > 0.1875" TUBE SOIL PLATE NG BE ES~
b —~— 01875 T STEEL TUBE 39S 283
ELEVATION . 7 Q ELEVATION S~y 8¢
o~ 2 2 .
| 2" STANDARD 6 B~ 7
g
b - GALV. PIPE IN _— £ WM
= : 1 POST ONLY —
v 6'—6" | 3/4” O HOLE — ! ,_Am 2 3/8" 0 HOLE DETAIL "B ) Sha
170 7" SIDIIS o 7 - /4 STEEL PLATE . 11/16 " D. HOLE
THREADED ENTIRE . - E— 3/16=~ i m 5
LENGTH 3/4” 0 (6 x 19) GALVANIZED CABLE TO BE 3/4” D. HOLES _ I‘J. o :
3/8" u\m SWAGE CONNECTED §>m_._8_zu8 1 \/ 316" x 1" x 8" PLATE="|| T | by = S
: | TACK WELDED TO o
_______________________________I | T 5 5" PLATE ) 44 = :
I+ WOOD BREAKAWAY POST 58" k- S g
/ V * _ m: ﬂN.u (<)
2 . ey ptratden BEARING PLATE = m
STANDARD SWAGED FITTINGS AND STUDS (SAME BOTH ENDS) _ 2'-0 _
SOIL PLATE GENERAL NOTES: Q2
CABLE ASSEMBLY P
2 . 1. (A.) CABLE ASSEMBLY TO BE TIGHTENED TO A TAUT o =
1 & CONDITION ON INITIAL INSTALLATION. = <t
11/16” HOLES OR 11/16” 1" SKITS (OPTIONAL) — B REQD N T T T (B.) FINAL TENSION CHECK AND TIGHTENING OF O
CORRUGATED RAIL MEMBER 167 I CABLE ASSEMBLY AS REQUIRED TO BE DONE =
” » ” ” 6
_ 1” HEX. NUT (TYPE 1) ~ 274 4 3/4" 0 HOLES H 30 DAYS FOLLOWING INITIAL INSTALLATION. < A
& ) &
- | 6”1 [ M DDn_
o a__| |
__ = = =] s 5
L) 5/8" HEX HEADED = 2
) MACHINE BOLT AND ” \ \ D D
: NOT Wit GUT WASHER Lo » 1-11/16" O HOLE (TYPE 1) = o o o s =
ON RAIL SIDE. »
(8 REQUIRED) 1/2” PLATE (A36) rd_wﬂ < <
BEND TO FIT OR FULL U T
PENETRATION WELD. S
END VIEW BACK VIEW (@)
END VIEW ALTERNATE NO. 2 NOTE: ALL PLATE FOR BRACKET TO BE 1/4" THICK (A-36) STEEL
ALTERNATE NO. 1 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. STEEL TUBE STANDARD
BRACKET NOTE: DRAWING NOT TO SCALE DRAWING

ALL EYEBOLTS, BOLTS, NUTS, AND WASHERS SHALL BE GALV.
STEEL UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE, ALL SET SCREWS SHALL BE

MIN. DIA. 1/4" STAINLESS STEEL WITH SQUARE OR HEX HEADS.

ALL SPANWRE HANGERS AND PLUMBIZERS SHALL BE CAST BRONZE.




